
Board of Directors

President Geoff Binney gbinney@gmail.com

Amy Binney binneyqbc@gmail.com

Vice President Jim Calvetti Meancj2a@yahoo.com

Kelly Calvetti Calvettiqbc@gmail.com

Secretary Todd Hewgley toddhewg@yahoo.com

Michelle Hewgley hewgleyqbc@gmail.com

Treasurer Amos Oelking aoelking@yahoo.com

Kendie Oelking twhsqbc.treasurer@gmail.com

Board Mark & Sheryl Schmid mschmid@conroeisd.net

Board Gregg & Sandra Colschen gcolschen@conroeisd.net

Class Representatives

Senior Class of 2018 *Karen Moore kbmoore67@gmail.com

Senior Class of 2018 Trisha Bonner fourbonnerstx@att.net

Junior Class  of 2019 *Christine Langston Thelangston5@aol.com

Junior Class of 2019 Stephanie Sunseri stephaniesunseri09@gmail.com

10th - Class of 2020 *Kelly Shearer kashearer@att.net

10th - Class of 2020 Jennifer Bulovas jbulovas@comcast.net

9th - Class of 2021 *Kristi Berryman kristiberryman@hotmail.com

9th - Class of 2021 Honey Tucker honeytucker7777@gmail.com

9th - Class of 2021 Andrea Knipfel sknipfel@aol.com

9th - Class of 2021 Shannon Mills jmillsfamily@sbcglobal.net

9th - Class of 2021 Allison Kleinpeter kleinali@gmail.com

8th - Class of 2022 *Nicole Miller Nicole.m.miller@sbcglobal.net

8th - Class of 2022 Shelby Hall Shelby@ecpap.com

8th - Class of 2022 Crispin Provost mitchandcrispin@att.net

8th - Class of 2022 Marie Miller Millermarie40@gmail.com

8th - Class of 2022 Kim Corona Kimcorona16@gmail.com

7th - Class of 2023 *Jade Hearn Jct01@yahoo.com

7th - Class of 2023 Jana Graham janagraham@me.com

7th - Class of 2023 Theresa Farris jhfarris@aol.com

7th - Class of 2023 Mandy Robertson mandy.robertson96@gmail.com

7th - Class of 2023 Amy Conjelko abconjelko@yahoo.com

*Lead Rep

mailto:honeytucker7777@gmail.com

